
KEY DATES 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021 

                                                   * Birmingham Learning Centres * 
 

** Please note that dates are subject to change depending upon developments relating to 
the Coronavirus pandemic ** 

 

The following is the standard pattern for Semester/Term dates for traditional full-time 
students. Dates may vary for certain programmes (e.g. DBA) – please check with your 
Programme Manager. 
 

 

TERM DATES – FULL-TIME STUDENTS 

SEPTEMBER TERM 2020 

Monday, 14 September 2020 ~ Friday, 4 December 2020 12 weeks 

TERM BREAK 

Monday, 7 December 2020 ~ Friday, 15 January 2021 6 weeks 

JANUARY TERM 2021 

Monday, 18 January 2021 ~ Friday, 9 April 2021 12 weeks 

TERM BREAK 

Monday, 12 April 2021 ~ Friday, 14 May 2021 5 weeks 

MAY TERM 2021 

Monday, 17 May 2021 ~ Friday, 6 August 2021  12 weeks 

TERM BREAK 

Monday, 9 August 2021 ~ Friday, 10 September 2021  5 weeks 
 

All students will enrol on-line prior to the start of term 
 
 

Public Holidays and University Closure Days 
 

Assessment Periods / Examining Board Dates 

Closure Day  ~ 21 December 2020 September Submission Period 
 
September Examining Board 
 
January Submission Period 
 
January Examining Board 
 
May Submission Period 
 
May Examining Board 

23 Nov 2020 – 4 Dec 2020
 
14 Jan 2021 
 
29 Mar 2021 – 9 Apr 2021 
 
13 May 2021 
 
26 Jul 2021 – 6 Aug 2021 
 
9 Sep 2021 

Closure Day  ~  22 December 2020 

Closure Day  ~  23 December 2020 

Closure Day  ~  24 December 2020  

Christmas Day bank holiday  ~  25 December 2020 

Boxing Day bank holiday  ~ 28 December 2020

Closure Day  ~ 29 December 2020

Closure Day  ~ 30 December 2020

Closure Day  ~ 31 December 2020

New Year’s Day  ~  01 January 2021  
Good Friday bank holiday  ~  02 April 2021  Graduation  
Easter Monday bank holiday  ~  05 April 2021  14 July 2021 

Brangwyn Hall, Swansea, UK May bank holiday  ~  03 May 2021 

Spring bank holiday  ~ 31 May 2021 

August bank holiday  ~ 30 August 2021 

 


